Fahrplan Shuttlebus 01.06.2019

Samstag 01.06.2019

Hinfahrt
Tour 1

20.30 Uhr
20.34 Uhr
20.38 Uhr
20.41 Uhr
20.48 Uhr
20.58 Uhr
21.01 Uhr
21.04 Uhr
21.10 Uhr
21.15 Uhr
Tour 2

20.15 Uhr
20.20 Uhr
20.21 Uhr
20.26 Uhr
20.30 Uhr
20.31 Uhr
20.39 Uhr
20.45 Uhr
20.50 Uhr
Tour 3

21.15 Uhr
21.20 Uhr
21.23 Uhr
21.28 Uhr
21.36 Uhr
21.40 Uhr
21:48 Uhr
21.54 Uhr

Asselfingen Stotzinger Str.
Rammingen, Asselfinger StraRRe
Ollingen, Hirsch

Setzingen, Ortsmitte
Langenau, Verbandsschule
Albeck, Werdenbergstr
Horvelsingen, Kirche
Bernstadt, Lehmgrube
Neenstetten, Wiesengrund
Altheim/Alb, Festzelt

Amstetten, Bahnhof
Ettlenschiel, Hirsch
EttlenschieR, DorfstraRe
Lonsee, Seeblick
Westerstetten, Bahnhof
Westerstetten, Kreuz
Holzkirch
Weidenstetten, Dorfplatz
Altheim/Alb, Festzelt

Gussenstadt, Siedlung
Gerstetten, Wartehalle
Gerstetten, Felsen
Heldenfingen, Ochsen
Dettingen, Schule
Heuchlingen, Hirsch
Ballendorf, Dorfplatz
Altheim/Alb, Festzelt

Riickfahrt
Tour 1
00.30 Uhr
00.35 Uhr
00.41 Uhr
00.44 Uhr
00.47 Uhr
00.57 Uhr
01.04 Uhr
01.07 Uhr
01.11 Uhr
01.15 Uhr
Tour 2
00.30 Uhr
00.35 Uhr
00.41 Uhr
00.49 Uhr
00.50 Uhr
00.54 Uhr
00.59 Uhr
1.00 Uhr
1.05 Uhr
Tour 3
00.30 Uhr
00.38 Uhr
00.42 Uhr
00.45 Uhr
00.55 Uhr
01.00 Uhr
01.05 Uhr
01.08 Uhr

Batscher Buam bei den Altheimer Festtagen

Altheim/Alb, Festzelt
Neenstetten, Wiesengrund
Bernstadt, Lehmgrube
Hoérvelsingen, Kirche

Albeck, Werdenbergstr
Langenau, Verbandsschule
Setzingen, Ortsmitte

Ollingen, Hirsch

Rammingen, Asselfinger StraRe

Asselfingen Stotzinger Str.

Altheim/Alb, Festzelt
Weidenstetten, Dorfplatz
Holzkirch

Westerstetten, Kreuz
Westerstetten, Bahnhof
Lonsee, Seeblick
EttlenschieR, DorfstraRe
EttlenschieB, Hirsch
Amstetten, Bahnhof

Altheim/Alb, Festzelt
Ballendorf, Dorfplatz
Heuchlingen, Hirsch
Dettingen, Schule
Heldenfingen, Ochsen
Gerstetten, Felsen
Gerstetten, Wartehalle

Gussenstadt, Siedlung

Tour 1
3.00 Uhr
3.05 Uhr
3.11 Uhr
3.14 Uhr
3.17 Uhr
3.27 Uhr
3.34 Uhr
3.37 Uhr
3.41 Uhr
3.45 Uhr
Tour 2
3.00 Uhr
3.05 Uhr
3.11 Uhr
3.19 Uhr
3.20 Uhr
3.24 Uhr
3.29 Uhr
3.30 Uhr
3.35 Uhr
Tour 3
3.00 Uhr
3.08 Uhr
3.12 Uhr
3.20 Uhr
3.25 Uhr
3.28 Uhr
3.33 Uhr
3.38 Uhr

TSV ALTHEIM / ALB e.V.

wiser Verein lebt

Altheim/Alb, Festzelt
Neenstetten, Wiesengrund
Bernstadt, Lehmgrube
Horvelsingen, Kirche

Albeck, Werdenbergstr
Langenau, Verbandsschule
Setzingen, Ortsmitte

Ollingen, Hirsch

Rammingen, Asselfinger StraRe

Asselfingen Stotzinger Str.

Altheim/Alb, Festzelt
Weidenstetten, Dorfplatz
Holzkirch

Westerstetten, Kreuz
Westerstetten, Bahnhof
Lonsee, Seeblick
Ettlenschiel8, DorfstraRe
EttlenschieR, Hirsch
Amstetten, Bahnhof

Altheim/Alb, Festzelt
Ballendorf, Dorfplatz
Heuchlingen, Hirsch
Dettingen, Schule
Heldenfingen, Ochsen
Gerstetten, Felsen
Gerstetten, Wartehalle

Gussenstadt, Siedlung



