

## Samstag 01.06.2019

## Bätscher Buam bei den Altheimer Festtagen

<u>Hinfahrt</u>		<u>Rückfahrt</u>			
Tour 1		Tour 1		<u>Tour 1</u>	
20.30 Uhr	Asselfingen Stotzinger Str.	00.30 Uhr	Altheim/Alb, Festzelt	3.00 Uhr	Altheim/Alb, Festzelt
20.34 Uhr	Rammingen, Asselfinger Straße	00.35 Uhr	Neenstetten, Wiesengrund	3.05 Uhr	Neenstetten, Wiesengrund
20.38 Uhr	Öllingen, Hirsch	00.41 Uhr	Bernstadt, Lehmgrube	3.11 Uhr	Bernstadt, Lehmgrube
20.41 Uhr	Setzingen, Ortsmitte	00.44 Uhr	Hörvelsingen, Kirche	3.14 Uhr	Hörvelsingen, Kirche
20.48 Uhr	Langenau, Verbandsschule	00.47 Uhr	Albeck, Werdenbergstr	3.17 Uhr	Albeck, Werdenbergstr
20.58 Uhr	Albeck, Werdenbergstr	00.57 Uhr	Langenau, Verbandsschule	3.27 Uhr	Langenau, Verbandsschule
21.01 Uhr	Hörvelsingen, Kirche	01.04 Uhr	Setzingen, Ortsmitte	3.34 Uhr	Setzingen, Ortsmitte
21.04 Uhr	Bernstadt, Lehmgrube	01.07 Uhr	Öllingen, Hirsch	3.37 Uhr	Öllingen, Hirsch
21.10 Uhr	Neenstetten, Wiesengrund	01.11 Uhr	Rammingen, Asselfinger Straße	3.41 Uhr	Rammingen, Asselfinger Straße
21.15 Uhr	Altheim/Alb, Festzelt	01.15 Uhr	Asselfingen Stotzinger Str.	3.45 Uhr	Asselfingen Stotzinger Str.
Tour 2		Tour 2		Tour 2	
20.15 Uhr	Amstetten, Bahnhof	00.30 Uhr	Altheim/Alb, Festzelt	3.00 Uhr	Altheim/Alb, Festzelt
20.20 Uhr	Ettlenschieß, Hirsch	00.35 Uhr	Weidenstetten, Dorfplatz	3.05 Uhr	Weidenstetten, Dorfplatz
20.21 Uhr	Ettlenschieß, Dorfstraße	00.41 Uhr	Holzkirch	3.11 Uhr	Holzkirch
20.26 Uhr	Lonsee, Seeblick	00.49 Uhr	Westerstetten, Kreuz	3.19 Uhr	Westerstetten, Kreuz
20.30 Uhr	Westerstetten, Bahnhof	00.50 Uhr	Westerstetten, Bahnhof	3.20 Uhr	Westerstetten, Bahnhof
20.31 Uhr	Westerstetten, Kreuz	00.54 Uhr	Lonsee, Seeblick	3.24 Uhr	Lonsee, Seeblick
20.39 Uhr	Holzkirch	00.59 Uhr	Ettlenschieß, Dorfstraße	3.29 Uhr	Ettlenschieß, Dorfstraße
20.45 Uhr	Weidenstetten, Dorfplatz	1.00 Uhr	Ettlenschieß, Hirsch	3.30 Uhr	Ettlenschieß, Hirsch
20.50 Uhr	Altheim/Alb, Festzelt	1.05 Uhr	Amstetten, Bahnhof	3.35 Uhr	Amstetten, Bahnhof
Tour 3		Tour 3		Tour 3	
21.15 Uhr	Gussenstadt, Siedlung	00.30 Uhr	Altheim/Alb, Festzelt	3.00 Uhr	Altheim/Alb, Festzelt
21.20 Uhr	Gerstetten, Wartehalle	00.38 Uhr	Ballendorf, Dorfplatz	3.08 Uhr	Ballendorf, Dorfplatz
21.23 Uhr	Gerstetten, Felsen	00.42 Uhr	Heuchlingen, Hirsch	3.12 Uhr	Heuchlingen, Hirsch
21.28 Uhr	Heldenfingen, Ochsen	00.45 Uhr	Dettingen, Schule	3.20 Uhr	Dettingen, Schule
21.36 Uhr	Dettingen, Schule	00.55 Uhr	Heldenfingen, Ochsen	3.25 Uhr	Heldenfingen, Ochsen
21.40 Uhr	Heuchlingen, Hirsch	01.00 Uhr	Gerstetten, Felsen	3.28 Uhr	Gerstetten, Felsen
21:48 Uhr	Ballendorf, Dorfplatz	01.05 Uhr	Gerstetten, Wartehalle	3.33 Uhr	Gerstetten, Wartehalle
21.54 Uhr	Altheim/Alb, Festzelt	01.08 Uhr	Gussenstadt, Siedlung	3.38 Uhr	Gussenstadt, Siedlung